Air distribution systems
Radial displacement outlet VA-PV....
DS 4061 E  03.2013
2
w
w
w
.k

700 800 900 1 000 1 500 2 000 2 500
Fig. 7: Radial displacement outlet in a printing shop
Type code
VA-PV – DN ____ – __ – ___ – ____
   Size
   315 = DN 315
   400 = DN 400
   500 = DN 500
   630 = DN 630
   D
is
pl
ac
em
en
t o
ut
le
t
––
–
           Si
ze
  –
––
––
––
––
––
––
––
       Co
nn
ec
tio
n
ty
pe
  –
––
––
–
     Ad
ju
st
m
en
t
––
––
––
––
––
      Su
rf
ac
e
fin
is
h
 –
––
––
––
–
 710 = DN 710
Connection type
R = duct connection with rivet or screw connection
K  = connection box
Adjustment
MA = manual
E1  = „Siemens actuator, 0 – 10 V modulation“,
  rotation drive type GDB161.1E